
Mount Kelly Swim Centre | Parkwood Road | Tavistock | PL19 0HZ

swimbookings@mountkelly.com  01822 813170  www.mountkellyswimcentre.com

Timetable & Prices
Christmas | New Year 

2025/2026

Aquarobics £7.50

Last session Monday 15 December 
Restarts Monday 5 January 

Public Lane Swim | 50m Pool | £6

Monday 22 December 08:30 - 11:00 & 14:00 - 16:00

Tuesday 23 December 08:30 - 11:00

Wednesday 24 December 08:30 - 11:00

Thursday 25 December Closed

Friday 26 December Closed

Saturday 27 December Closed

Sunday 28 December 10:00 - 12:00

Monday 29 December 08:30 - 11:00

Tuesday 30 December 08:30 - 11:00

Wednesday 31 December 08:30 - 11:00

Thursday 1 January Closed

Masters Swim £6.50 and Gentle Swim £6

Last session Tuesday 23 December
Restarts Friday 2 January


